Largo spot, signal white (1T)

388570006

Tekniske data

Artikkelnummer
GTIN
Beskyttelsesklasse
P

Hoyde

Bredde

Dybde

Nettovekt
Kartongsterrelse
Farge produkt/base
Materiale produkt/base
Driftsspenning
AC/DC

Min. frekvens (Hz)
Maks. frekvens (Hz)
Dimbar

Sokkel 1, lyskilde
Sokkel 1, maks (W)
Lyskilde

Vinklingsgrad maks.

Nordesign AS, Brgsetekra 7, 7069 Trondheim « TIf. 73 84 95 50 « E-post: nordesign@nordesign.demonstrer.es « www.nordesign.no

388570006
7070952019910
Il

20

7.4

5.4

7.8

0.13

50

Hvit

Aluminium
220-240V AC
AC

50

60

Fase avsnitt
GU10

50

1x50w GU10 - ekskl.

920

NOR




